07 February 1976 Saturday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1.)11.900
Horse Name
SEVILAY.1(1)

YIGIT5(2)
YAVUZALI*(3)
HARUNIYEKIZI(4)
CAKIT(5)

SAYGI1(6)
HILALUZZAVIAN.355(7)

EBRU.1(8)

3yodf
3yac
3yac
3yodf
3yokc
3ypac
3yac

3yodf

Race Result

2.)4.760 v
Sire

HLALUZZAMAN.10 - FAZILA.16
SEKLAVI.31 - SEYYARE22
DUVANALF* - JALE 11
HLALUZZAMAN 21/63 - GUFRE 72/55
HLALUZZAMAN.15 - SAHRA.18
BERK 11 - MATRA.22
HLALUZZAMAN 21/63 - SELVIHAN

HLALUZZAMAN 16 - DILBER 95/60

Maiden

Dam
54,5

56
56
545
56
56
56

54,5

Weight
D.MUTLU

SAIMH.BASI
MOZBAY
MYUCEDAG
ME.OZDEKLI
H.KAYA
O.ISGOREN

I.BOLAT

kg,
3)2380 ¢
Jockey

A RICOGLU
H TURKOZ
S YARDIMCI
ANMAZI
AKORUKLU
AKORUKLU
AMAZI

I ATLI

800 Fiber Sand

Owner

4)1190 ¢

Adana Racecourse (11th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.01.00 240

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1

2



